
I.D.:	40087527

Patch	cord	fibră	optică	100	m

Data
publicarii

14.11.18 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

927,81	RON	-	927,81	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	fibră	optică	100	m	o	Specificatii	tehnice	Cablu	fibra	optica	LC-LC	OM3	Duplex
Multimode	100m	o	Conectori:	LC-LC	o	Lungime:	100m	o	Tip	cablu:	Duplex	Multimode	o
Sectiune	cablu:	50/125µm	o	Sectiune:	OM3	o	Numar	cabluri	2


